Part Number Description Specification Color
HM-SC096-36-1533-58 Upright 36"x96" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC120-36-1533-58 Upright 36"x120" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC144-36-1533-58 Upright 36"x144" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC192-36-1533-58 Upright 36"x192" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC240-36-1433-58 Upright 36"x240" 14ga.,8"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC096-42-1533-58 Upright 42"x96" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC120-42-1533-58 Upright 42"x120" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC144-42-1533-58 Upright 42"x144" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC192-42-1533-58 Upright 42"x192" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC096-48-1533-58 Upright 48"x96" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC120-48-1533-58 Upright 48"x120" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC144-48-1533-58 Upright 48"x144" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC192-48-1533-58 Upright 48"x192" 15ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
HM-SC240-48-1433-88 Upright 48"x240" 14ga.,5"x8"BP Custom
Material:Q235 steel
Loading Capacity: 100-500/layer
Exterior Dimension: 500*900*2000 mm
WhatsApp/WeChat
008615040608276
Dalian Liaoning
Province China